

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: WP.No.39075 of 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	29.06.2026	<u>PSK,J & NNR,J</u> Counsel for the petitioner : Ms.K.Uma Counsel for respondents: Mr.Swaroop Oorilla, learned Special Government Pleader for State Tax At request of learned counsel for the respondents, list on 24.08.2026. B/o.nvl	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.

--	--	--	--